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Updated items marked with an asterisk (*)

EstForgnNBR  Establishment Name

4
7
8
19
22
39
40
44
45
46
53
66
67
76
80
83
89
90
100
101
106
127
128
130
145
154
170
180
187
194
195
203
205
206
209

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Meat Group Pty Ltd

Benale Pty Ltd

Tasmanian Quality Meats Pty Ltd

Ryan Meat Company Pty Ltd/Ryan Meat Trust
HJ Heinz Company Australia Ltd

Blayney Cold Storage & Distribution Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Bluestar Cold Storage & Logistics (Cold Store)
Laverton Cold Storage Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Wagstaff Cranbourne Pty Ltd

Frew Foods International Pty Ltd

HJ Heinz Company Australia Limited (Cold Store)
Thomas Borthwick & Sons (Australia) Pty Ltd
BE Campbell (NSW) Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Nolan Meats Pty Ltd

Hillside Meat Processors Pty Ltd

Shagay Pty Ltd

Narasell Pty Ltd

Marathon Food Industries Proprietary Ltd
Western Meat Exporters Pty Ltd

Hirino Pty Ltd (774 Gundagai Meat Processing)
Austco Polar Storage Pty Ltd

Hilltop Meats Pty Ltd

Mammoth Cold Stores Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Beak & Johnson Pty Ltd

Wingham Beef Exports Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Midfield Meat International Pty Ltd

Australian Food Corporation Pty Ltd
Greenmountain Food Processing Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Stanbroke Beef Pty Ltd

Greenham Gippsland Pty Ltd

Cedar Meats (Aust) Pty Ltd

Victoria Cold Storage (AUS) Pty Ltd
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Date Listed
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
03/17/2023
11/13/2020
02/11/2002
04/11/2017
01/31/2013
10/26/2015
06/21/2011
08/12/2016
08/07/2020
02/11/2002
01/22/2018
04/21/2008
12/07/2019
03/10/2010
10/11/2010
02/11/2002
02/15/2016
07/11/2018
04/18/2018
10/12/2014
02/23/2022
07/21/2022
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/13/2008
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
04/20/2005
01/08/2009
03/09/2005

Date Delisted

01/23/2023

Date Relisted
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217
218
224
234
235
239
243
249
260
262
264
265
282
291
294
296
298
347
369
384
392
394
397
399
423
429
486
513
516
517
533
558
572
587
612

Southern Meats Pty Ltd

Yolarno Pty Ltd

GBP Australia Pty Ltd

HW Greenham & Sons Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Northern Co-operative Meat Co. Ltd
John Dee Warwick Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Southern Pty Ltd
Ralph's Meat Company Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Watson's Cold Store (Sydney) Pty Ltd
Patties Foods Pty Limited

Australian Lamb (Colac) Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Southern Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Beenleigh Pty Ltd
Comgroup Supplies Pty Ltd

Ararat Meat Exports Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Food Solutions Pty Ltd
Ausvision Meat Processors Pty Ltd
JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Lineage AUS TRS Pty Ltd

Thomas Foods International Tamworth Pty Ltd
JBS Australia Pty Limited

Teys Australia Biloela Pty Ltd

Teys Australia Naracoorte Pty Ltd
Hastings Food Processing Pty Ltd
EC Throsby

Victoria Cold Storage Pty Ltd
Americold Logistics Ltd (Cold Store)
JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Thomas Foods International Murray Bridge Pty Ltd
Oakey Beef Exports Pty Ltd

Western Australian Meat Marketing Co-operative Ltd
Wagstaff Cranbourne Pty Ltd
Wodonga Rendering Pty Ltd
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Date Listed
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
08/08/2012
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
10/27/2005
10/18/2004
01/31/2013
04/05/2006
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
06/05/2020
06/12/2015
12/27/2019
02/20/2007
02/11/2002
12/20/2022
02/11/2002
06/06/2023
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
01/28/2003
02/11/2002
03/09/2005
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
05/25/2018
02/11/2002
06/10/2002
11/13/2019
02/11/2002

Date Delisted

08/08/2023

Date Relisted
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640

648

654

662

686

688

689

716

853

866

952

968

1013
1026
1068
1125
1225
1241
1265
1273
1373
1379
1385
1392
1426
1437
1459
1467
1533
1580
1614
1620
1662
1740
1804

Kilcoy Pastoral Company Ltd

Harvey Industries Group Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

CJ Nutracon Pty Ltd

V&V Walsh Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Australian Lamb Company Pty Ltd
Greenham Tasmania Pty Ltd

Vesco Foods Pty Ltd

Thomas Foods International Lobethal Pty Ltd
Monbeef Pty Ltd

Western Meat Processors Pty Ltd

Americold Logistics Ltd (Cold Store)

AUS Pie Co Pty Ltd (Formerly Mrs. Macs Pty Ltd Effective 4/17/2023)
Bindaree Beef Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Americold Logistics Limited

Cabbage Truck Design Pty Ltd

Fernhurst Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

G&K O'Connor Pty Ltd

New World Foods Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Laverton Cold Storage Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Americold Logistics Limited

Vesco Foods Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Mainfreight Air & Ocean Pty Ltd - (T/A Mainfreight Perishables) (Cold Store)
Pindarri Poultry Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Vilmos & Rosemary Milisits

Minerva Foods Australia Pty Ltd

Lineage AUS TRS Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Teys Australia Distribution Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Wodonga Rendering Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
JBS Australia Pty Ltd

Australian Country Choice Production Pty Ltd
Lineage AUS TRS Pty Ltd

Garlo's Pies Pty Ltd

JBS Australia Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
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Date Listed
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
06/16/2009
02/01/2012
11/04/2003
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
02/07/2022
09/18/2012
02/11/2002
02/27/2003
04/03/2018
11/02/2020
11/16/2022
03/09/2005
11/19/2021
05/05/2022
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
08/10/2021
03/09/2005
02/07/2022
03/11/2018
08/09/2019
10/30/2019
06/06/2023
03/09/2005
09/13/2021
01/31/2013
02/11/2002
02/11/2002
03/09/2005
09/12/2022
10/18/2011

Date Delisted

07/31/2023

Date Relisted
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1881

1882
1892
1889
1994
2031
2047
2102
2261
2306
2309
2315
2506
2547
2551
2584
2588
2690
2716
2762
2764
2784
2840
2871
2985
3057
3075
3085
3192
3199
3210
3416
3777
3823

A.J Sands & C.J Sands & K.J Sands & Hecsands Pty Ltd & Sands Contracting P/L Sands Houldings P/L
(Cold Store)

Scott's Refrigerated Logistics Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Central Agri Group Pty Ltd (Processing & Cold Store)
Global Meat Exports Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Farm Foods Pty Ltd (T/A Farm Foods Retail Services)
Golden Age Biotech Vic Pty Ltd

Altona Cold Storage Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Scott's Refrigerated Freightways Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Tatura Abattoirs Pty Ltd

Woodward Foods Australia Pty Ltd

Fletcher International Exports Pty Ltd

Iceland Cold Storage Pty Ltd (7/4 - Gill Refrigerated Transport)
Melbourne Cold Storage Pty Ltd

Viking Cold Storage Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Caladonia Investments Pty Ltd Wyuna Cold Stores
Swann Drive Coldstore Company Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Kimberley Meat Company Pty Ltd

Scott's Refrigerated Logistics Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Austracold (VIC) Pty Ltd

Mainfreight Air & Ocean Pty Ltd - (T/A Mainfreight Perishables) (Cold Store)
Riverside Coldstores Pty Ltd

Americold Logistics Ltd (Cold Store)

Andrews Meat Industries Pty Ltd

Inghams Enterprises Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Thomas Foods International Bourke Pty Ltd

Midfield Trading Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Newcold Melbourne No. 2 Pty Ltd

Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd

Scott's Refrigerated Logistics Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Scott's Refrigerated Logistics Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Lineage AUS TRS Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Meramist Pty Ltd

Rum Jungle Meat Exports Pty Ltd

Emergent Cold Storage Pty Ltd
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Date Listed
06/25/2020

10/06/2017
09/13/2022
10/06/2017
04/30/2019
01/13/2020
05/05/2022
02/26/2018
03/10/2021
10/25/2019
10/16/2013
03/20/2019
04/12/2006
02/26/2018
10/02/2020
02/23/2021
08/18/2017
04/01/2021
03/02/2023
07/07/2023
03/09/2005
03/09/2005
11/16/2022
06/14/2023
03/17/2023
03/09/2018
07/27/2023
08/21/2015
01/22/2018
03/11/2018
03/25/2019
09/28/2006
11/05/2020
02/28/2018

Date Delisted

07/10/2023

Date Relisted
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3880
3888
4273
4987
5026
5153
5323
5345
5353
5650
6590
6927
7243
7777
* 8883

Central Agri Group Pty Ltd

Victoria Valley Meat Exports Pty Ltd

P Pullar & Co (COBRAM) Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Scott's Refrigerated Freightways Pty Ltd (774 AHG Refrigerated Logistics) (Cold Store)
Provincial Food Group Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Harbourside Services Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Don Watson Services Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

HW Greenham & Sons Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Lineage AUS TRS Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Teys Australia Food Solutions Pty Ltd

Bigstreet Pty Ltd (Cold Store)

Scotts Refrigerated Storage Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Australian Meat Group Pty Ltd (Cold Store)
Thomas Foods International Tamworth Pty Ltd
Thomas Foods International Murray Bridge Pty Ltd

*  Addition of New Establishment
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Date Listed
05/13/2019
11/23/2020
07/03/2023
02/26/2018
02/04/2019
03/09/2005
03/09/2005
03/09/2005
01/31/2013
12/25/2019
03/09/2005
03/09/2005
03/24/2020
03/31/2008
09/06/2023

Date Delisted
11/17/2022

08/17/2023

08/08/2023

Date Relisted
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